Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:

Product name:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.457.30

CLASS

CLASS, stationery set, 5/1, red
19.7x3.4x1.2cm
0.0375 kg

0.04155 kg

124

400/100/1

0.405 mx0.385 mx0.47 m
16.62 kg

8605040056530
960850000000

11



